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HAKKIMIZDA

Serkan Maden Mermer Ltd. Sti. 1986 yilindan bu yana mermer sektoriinde yer alan ilyas Selek tarafindan kurulmustur. 2014 yilinda temel-
lerini atmis oldugumuz firmamiz ile doganin sunmus oldugu kaynaklari ilk glinkli heyecan, tecriibe ve birikimimizle sizlerin kullanimina sunmak bize
mutluluk veriyor.

Afyonkarahisar ili, iscehisar ilgesinde hayata gegirilen firmamizin ilk adimi ocak isletmeciligi olmustur. Basarili galismalarimizin ardindan
firmamiz fabrika isletmeciligine tasinmistir. Daha kaliteli isler ve daha iyi hizmet sunmak adina durmadan calistigimiz bu yolda, ocak isletmeciligi
girisimlerimiz Mugla (Mugla Beyaz) ve Bursa (Beyaz -Gimis) ile devam etmistir. Bu illerdeki ocak isletmelerimizin éniimuizdeki yil faaliyete gegmesi
icin gerekli calismalar yuratulmektedir.

Yillik 90 Bin — 130 Bin m2 uretim kapasitesine sahip fabrikamiz , her gegen giin blinyemize kattigimiz yeni ocaklar ve artan fabrika ka-
pasitemiz ile hizla blyimektedir. Kendi ocaklarimizdan blok ihracati yapiyor, fabrikamizdan da mermer Uretimi yaparak, yurt i¢i ve yurt disi pazarda
yerimizi almaktayiz. Vermis oldugumuz kaliteli hizmetin karsiligini da, firmamiza olan taleplerin hizli artisiyla gérmekteyiz.

Firmamiz sadece musteri memnuniyeti icin degil, insan ve dogda iginde ¢alismaktadir. Ciktigimiz bu yolda, insana, gevreye ve dogaya saygi

ilkesi ile hareket etmeye ayni duyarlilik ve kararllikla devam etmekteyiz.

20083 yilindan bu yana faaliyette olan, Afyonkarahisar da bulunan ocagimiz 2014 yilinda firmamiz binyesine katilmistir. Ocagimiz yillik
6 Bin — 7 Bin m3 uretim yapmaktadir. Cikan Blok urtinler Afyon Kaplan postu , Afyon Gri (Gumds) ve Afyon Seker (Serkan Royal)dir. Kaliteli blok

verimliligine sahip olan ocagimiz yapilan testler neticesinde daha uzun yillar bu sektorde ki varligimizi devam ettirecektir.

ABOUT US

Serkan Maden Marble Ltd. Sti. was founded by ilyas Selek, who has been involved in the marble industry since 1986. We are pleased to
present the resources that nature has presented with our company we have laid out in 2014 with the first day’s excitement, experience and accumulation
for your use.

The first step of our company , which was founded in Iscehisar-Afyonkarahisar, was quarry management. After our successful works, our
company started factory management. In this way we continuously work on behalf of better quality works and better service, our quarry management
initiative continued with Mugla (Mugla White) and Bursa (White- Silver). We are carrying out necessary works in order that our quarry managements
in these cities will go into operation next year.

Our factory, which has an annual production capacity of 90,000 to 130,000 m2, grows rapidly with new quarries and increasing factory ca-
pacity. We export blocks from our own quarries, we produce marble from our factory and we take part in domestic and foreign markets. We also see
the provision of quality service, which we provide, with the rapid increase in demand for our company.

Our company works not only for customer satisfaction but also for human and nature. On this path, we continue with the same sensitivity

and determination to act with the principle of respect for humanity, environment and nature.

ABOUT QUARRY
Our quarry in Afyonkarahisar, which has been operating since 2003, joined our company in 2014. The quarry produces 6.000 — 7.000 m3
per year. The output block products are Afyon Tiger Skin, Afyon Grey (Silver) and Afyon Sugar (Crunch). We will continue our existence in this sector

for many years as a result of the tests made with our quality block efficiency.

www.serkanmarble.com
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Polished
Brushed
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Split Face
Scratching
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10x10x1cm
15x15x1cm
30,5x30,5x1,2cm
20,3x20,3x1,2cm
20,3x 40,6 x1,2cm
40,6 x 40,6 x 1,2 cm
45,7 x 45,7 x 1,2 cm
61x 61x1,2cm
60x90x15cm

60x90x1,5cm
40,6 x 61 x1,2cm
30,5x61x3cm
40,6 x 61 x 3cm
6l x 61 x3cm

French Patternx 1,2cm
French Pattern x 3cm

2 cm slab
3 cmslab

Ca0
MgO
Si02
Fe203
Al203

Chemical Analysis (Weight %)

55,90
042
0,24
0,13
0,21

CaCO3

99,80

Physical and Mechanical Properties

Dry Unit
Weight (gr/cm?)

2,72

Saturated Water Content(%) 0,42

Uniaxial Compressive

Strength (Mpa)
Porosity (%)

www.serkanmarble.com

70,70

Modulus of
Elasticity (Mpa)

Poisson's Raito

Hardness (MOHS)

32445

3,00
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10x10x1cm
15x15x1cm
30,5x30,5x1,2cm
20,3x20,3x1,2cm
20,3x 40,6 x1,2cm
40,6 x 40,6 x 1,2 cm
45,7 x 45,7 x 1,2 cm
61x 61x1,2cm
60x90x1,5cm

60x90x1,5cm
40,6 x 61 x1,2cm
30,5x 61x3cm

40,6 x 61x 3 cm

61 x 61x3cm

French Pattern x 12 cm
French Pattern x 3cm
2 cm slab

3 cmslab
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Available Sizes

Polished
Brushed

Honed

Tumbled

Bush Hammered
Sand Blasted
Split Face
Scratching
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10x10x1cm
15x15x1cm
30,5x30,5x1,2cm
20,3x20,3x1,2cm
20,3x40,6 x1,2cm
40,6 x 40,6 x 1,2 cm
45,7 x 45,7 x 1,2 cm
61x61x1,2cm
60x90x1,5cm

60x90x15cm

40,6 x 61x1,2cm
30,5x 61x3cm

40,6 x 61 x 3cm

6l x 61x3cm

French Pattern x 1,2 cm
French Pattern x 3 cm
2 cm slab

3 cm slab
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10x10x1Tcm
15x15x1cm
30,5x30,5x1,2cm
20,3x20,3x1,2cm
20,3x40,6 x1,2cm
40,6 x 40,6 x 1,2 cm
45,7 x 45,7 x 1,2 cm
6l x61x1,2cm
60x90x15cm

60x90x1,5cm
40,6 x 61 x 1,2 cm
30,5x61x3cm
40,6 x 61 x 3 cm
61x 61x3cm

French Pattern x1,2cm

French Pattern x 3 cm

2 cmslab
3 cm slab

Ca0
MgO
Sio2
Fe203
Al203

Chemical Analysis (Weight %)

55,90
042
0,24
013
0,21

CaCOo3

Physical and Mechanical Properties

99,80 Dry Unit

Weight (gr/cm3) 272

Saturated Water Content(%) 0,42

Uniaxial Compressive

Strength (Mpa) 7070

Porosity (%) 113

www.serkanmarble.com

Modulus of
Elasticity (Mpa)

Poisson's Raito

Hardness (MOHS)

32445
0,12

3,00
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10x10x1cm
15x15x1cm
30,5x30,5x1,2cm
20,3x20,3x1,2cm
20,3x 40,6 x1,2cm
40,6 x 40,6 x 1,2 cm
45,7 x 45,7 x 1,2 cm
61x 61x1,2cm
60x90x15cm

60x90x1,5cm
40,6 x 61x 1,2 cm
30,5x61x3cm

40,6 x 61 x 3 cm

61x 6l x3cm

French Patternx1,2cm
French Pattern x 3cm
2 cm slab

3 cmslab
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Available Sizes

Polished
Brushed

Honed

Tumbled

Bush Hammered
Sand Blasted
Split Face
Scratching
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10x10x1cm
15x15x1cm
30,5x30,5x1,2cm
20,3x20,3x1,2cm
20,3x40,6 x1,2cm
40,6 x 40,6 x 1,2 cm
457 x 45,7 x 1,2 cm
61x61x1,2cm
60x90x15cm

60x90x15cm

40,6 x 61 x1,2cm
30,5x 61x3cm

40,6 x 61 x 3cm

6l x 61x3cm

French Pattern x 1,2 cm
French Pattern x 3 cm
2 cm slab

3 cm slab
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10x10x1cm
15x15x1cm
30,5x30,5x1,2cm
20,3x20,3x1,2cm
20,3x 40,6 x1,2cm
40,6 x 40,6 x 1,2 cm
45,7 x 45,7 x 1,2 cm
61x 61x1,2cm
60x90x15cm

60x90x1,5cm

40,6 x 61x 1,2 cm
30,5x61x3cm

40,6 x 61 x 3 cm

61x 6l x3cm

French Patternx1,2cm
French Pattern x 3cm
2 cm slab

3 cmslab
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Available Sizes

Polished
Brushed

Honed

Tumbled

Bush Hammered
Sand Blasted
Split Face
Scratching
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10x10x1Tcm
15x15x1cm
30,5x30,5x1,2cm
20,3x20,3x1,2cm
20,3x40,6 x1,2cm
40,6 x 40,6 x 1,2 cm
45,7 x 45,7 x 1,2 cm
61x 61x1,2cm
60x20x15cm

60x90x15cm

40,6 x 61 x1,2cm
30,5x 61x3cm

40,6 x 61x 3 cm

6l x 61x3cm

French Pattern x 1,2 cm
French Pattern x 3 cm
2 cm slab

3 cm slab
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10x10x1cm
15x15x1cm
30,5x30,5x1,2cm
20,3x20,3x1,2cm
20,3 x 40,6 x1,2cm
40,6 x 40,6 x 1,2 cm
45,7 x 45,7 x 1,2 cm
61x 61x1,2cm
60x90x15cm

60x90x1,5cm
40,6 x 61 x1,2cm
30,5x 61x3cm

40,6 x 61x 3 cm

61 x 61x3cm

French Pattern x 12 cm
French Pattern x 3cm
2 cm slab

3 cmslab
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Vein Cut
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Available Sizes

Polished
Brushed

Honed

Tumbled

Bush Hammered
Sand Blasted
Split Face
Scratching
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10x10x1cm
15x15x1cm
30,5x30,5x1,2cm
20,3x20,3x1,2cm
20,3 x 40,6 x1,2cm
40,6 x 40,6 x 1,2 cm
45,7 x 45,7 x 1,2 cm
61x 61x1,2cm
60x90x15cm

60x90x1,5cm

40,6 x 61x1,2cm
30,5x61x3cm

40,6 x 61x 3 cm

6l x 61x3cm

French Pattern x 1,2 cm
French Pattern x 3 cm
2 cm slab

3 cmslab
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CONTACT FACTORY

Afyon-Ankara karayolu 24. km iscehisar / Afyonkarahisar / TURKEY
Tel +90 272 341 45 93 fax +90 272 341 4593
www. serkanmarble.com info@serkanmarble.com

CONTACT QUARRY
Bahgecik yolu lizeri 5 km. iscehisar / Afyonkarahisar / TURKEY

www.serkanmarble.com




